
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

DNF 

No. 

100 

181 

10 

278 

0 

167 

259 

3 

24 

119 

129 

9 

808 

112 

272 

121 

18 

18 

44. 

777 

6 

20 

2 

212 

12 

7 

671 

19 

23. 

222 

137 

82 

20 

70 

233 

205 

23 

3 

579 

16 

89 

Name 

Isaac Ash 

Connor Williams 

Kurt Evans 

Reegan Rodgers 

Gus Mustoe 

Jack Evans 

Fabian Junior Morrison 

Ashton Somerville 

Riley Saunders 

Tom Goodfellow 

Rylee Francis 

Leah Rees-Evans 

Rocco Holly 

Hollie Roberts 

Henry Fenner 

Ashton Bubb 

Dan White 

Ollie Davies 

Harvey Perkins 

Logan Chinnock 

Jayci Dix 

Max Beaumont 

Harry Caude 

Max Monk 

Theo Hemsley 

Charlie Ludwell 

Ivy Cooper 

Huey Welch 

Luie Levis 

Evan Budd 

Max Marnock 

Sam Cook 

Harrison Denley 

Jayden Meredith 

Callum Swain 

Connor Hand 

Junior Taylor 

Oliver Smith 

Tyler Calveley 

Joel Pardoe 

Taylor Warwick 

Club 

Thirty3 MX 

Corsham SSC 

Corsham SSC 

Severn Valley SSC 

Cotswold Youth & AMX 

Cotswold Youth & AMX 

Ringwood MXC 

Thirty3 MX 

Ringwood MXC 

Cotswold Youth & AMX 

Cotswold Youth & AMX 

DLMX 

DLMX 

Severn Valley SSC 

Thirty3 MX 

DLMX 

Thirty3 MX 

DLMX 

Severn Valley SSC 

Ringwood MXC 

Severn Valley SSC 

Thirty3 MX 

DLMX 

Corsham SSC 

Cotswold Youth & AMX 

Dursley MXC 

Cotswold Youth & AMX 

Ringwood MXC 

Severn Valley SSC 

Corsham SSC 

Corsham SSC 

Thirty3 MX 

Dursley MXC 

Corsham SSC 

Dursley MXC 

Dursley MXC 

Dursley MXC 

Ringwood MXC 

DLMX 

Dursley MXC 

Ringwood MXC 

Total points 

237 

226 

221 

212 

205 

201 

199 

192 

179 

175 

169 

169 

160 

143 

141 

136 

131 

130 

130 

129 

122 

118 

112 

110 

105 

97 

89 

83 

80 

78 

73 

67 

59 

58 

46 

41 

40 

39 

30 

26 

0 

M1  

47 

41 

45 

39 

38 

43 

50 

37 

34 

35 

36 

32 

29 

31 

30 

27 

25 

26 

28 

24 

33 

20 

21 

22 

23 

19 

14 

18 

10 

16 

12 

15 

11 

17 

9 

6 

7 

13 

5 

8 

0 

M2  

43 

50 

34 

47 

45 

41 

37 

38 

39 

35 

31 

36 

33 

24 

32 

22 

23 

25 

30 

26 

21 

27 

29 

28 

19 

16 

20 

17 

18 

11 

14 

15 

10 

12 

6 

8 

9 

13 

5 

7 

-- 

M3  

50 

43 

47 

45 

41 

37 

38 

39 

33 

35 

36 

34 

32 

30 

31 

29 

28 

24 

27 

25 

9 

23 

26 

13 

22 

21 

17 

16 

18 

20 

19 

12 

14 

15 

10 

8 

7 

5 

6 

11 

-- 

M4  

47 

45 

50 

43 

38 

41 

39 

37 

36 

34 

33 

35 

32 

27 

28 

31 

29 

25 

21 

26 

30 

23 

15 

24 

19 

22 

20 

16 

17 

18 

13 

11 

12 

14 

10 

9 

8 

-- 

7 

0 

-- 

M5  

50 

47 

45 

38 

43 

39 

35 

41 

37 

36 

33 

32 

34 

31 

20 

27 

26 

30 

24 

28 

29 

25 

21 

23 

22 

19 

18 

16 

17 

13 

15 

14 

12 

-- 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

-- 

-- 
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